28 Kasim 2022 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:21:16

ikramiye

At

S ismi

1

GANYAN(2) 2,95 4, IKILi(2/9) 8,95 , SIRALI iKiLi(2/9) :13,60 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/9/7) 21,59 4 Cikan | Atla: 3,13 % Cikan 2 Atla: 1,03 +, PLASE(2) :1,05 +, PLASE(9) :1,05 4, PLASE IKiLi(2/7)
3,00 4, PLASE IKIiLi(2/9) 2,40 +, PLASE iKiLi(7/9) 3,00 +, 1. CIFTEQ2/2) :10,10 £

Yas
JEZEBEL JADE (PA)(2)
LA REGALADA (PA)(9)

BABY FADE (KY)(7)

THE FURMANATOR (KY)

3
GOLDEN BOW (KY)(1)

JUST STUFF IT (PA)(4)

HAPPYBIRTHDAYCOREY

PAYS)

FASHIONATTA (KY)(6)

GOD STILL LOVESME
(NY)(8)

SNAPPY RIDE (PA)(10)

1.)24.000 $

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

3y kd
4y ak
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3yad
3yad
4y ak

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglari

2)8.0008

Siklet

II VILLANO - DIVINE LIGHT - REPENT

GOT THE LAST LAUGH - MUSKET MARY -
MUSKET MAN

FIRST SAMURALI - DUN IN ONE - DUNKIRK

KLIMT - MY QUEEN - FORESTRY
OXBOW - MISS DOUBLE D'ORO - MEDAGLIA
DORO

JUMP START - SHE'SHOT STUFF - NOT FOR
LOVE

SOCIAL INCLUSION - ECLIPTICALROSETTE -
STORM WOLF

SPEIGHTSTER - DIAMONDSANDCAVIAR -
STREET CRY (IRE)

BELLAMY ROAD - PRAIRIE TRIP - TRIPPI

UPTOWNCHARLYBROWN - PRIMO VIA -
CANDY RIDE (ARG)

Jokey

53,5
55

53,5
55

53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
52,5

53,5

Sarth

Sahip
LUIS D RIVERA

ABNER ADORNO

DEXTER
HADDOCK

PACO LOPEZ

ANDY
HERNANDEZ

JOSEPH TREJOS

FRANKIE
PENNINGTON

LUISM OCASIO
JOSE A GOMEZ

RUBEN SILVERA

kg,
3)44008

Antrenorii

CHARLES R RUSSO

JCARLOS
GUERRERO

OVER THE MOON
RACING

ROBERT
BRITTINGHAM &

SILVER TRAIL
STABLES

TRENDING STABLES

CHRISTOPHER B
WHITE

WILLIAM SMEISTER
&

MAIJESTIC VIEW
FARMS

INDIAN MILLS
STOCK F

1200 Kum

Derece

ERNESTO PADILLA-
PRECIADO

JUAN CARLOS
GUERRERO

LOUIS CLINDER, JR

RICHARD VEGA

GUADALUPE
PRECIADO

JOSUE ARCE

WILLIAM S MEISTER

WILLIAM S MEISTER

RAMON F MARTIN

PHILIP T ARISTONE

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

4.)2.400 $
Gny AGF St Fark G HP
Cik.

2,95 18.12(3) 2 60
3,35 1849(2) 9 64
18,05 6.56(7) 7 61
11,10 7.46) 3 43
6,55 1236(5) 1 56

Kosmaz 0.56(10) 4 58

Kosmaz 1.948) 5 63

Kosmaz 1.859) 6 60
445 12.79(4) 8 59
3,60 19.93(1) 10 52



